11. ADMINISTRACIONES PUBLICAS
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Total

1=2+3+6+9+
10+11+12

516 307
513 038
598 099
753 044
826 285
960 577
1231297
1413926
1575 285
1564 468
1601 664
1655 647
1703701
1803 352
1980 336
2063101
1936 380

1987 146
2 066 626

2 095 646
2111 365
2159 602
2164 516

2178 804
2236 267

Por instrumentos

11.14 Pasivos en circulaciéon

Millones de euros

Efectivo

Y
depositos

3 064
3307
3420
3468
3584
3685
3681
3696
3847
4 056
4247
4462
4707
4876
4959
4983
5151

5251
5286

5265
5311
5354
5363

5384
5433

Valores representativos

Préstamos

de deuda
Total A A Total A A
corto largo corto largo
plazo plazo plazo plazo

3=4+5 4 5 6=7+8

364 425 11345 353080 84 440 4 859 79 581

350 232 26314 323918 84 905 4928 79 977

416 383 53258 363124 97 988 8 089 89 899

548 694 87006 461687 110558 9775 100783

588 297 71716 516581 129438 8438 121 000

672 887 75609 597278 147 107 15232 131876

783 384 76724 706 659 335699 15139 320560

932 255 95656 836598 375864 12078 363 786
1060 631 92295 968337 406243 11620 394623
1094 406 92853 1001552 360843 11239 349604
1128 445 82763 1045682 370759 9485 361274
1166 421 83305 1083115 381795 8844 372951
1196 583 85135 1111447 393567 7722 385845
1280915 76331 1204584 406 019 6876 399 143
1410613 92223 1318390 452982 5020 447 963
1425531 90 125 1335406 475150 4614 470536
1263 628 67352 1196275 484114 5680 478434
1312591 84 857 1227733 487 625 5341 482285
1380 736 74953 1305783 494722 4824 489 898
1419 453 74907 1344546 495021 5293 489728
1415075 76 050 1339025 503441 8360 495081
1471298 78002 1393296 498 763 5009 493754
1451 256 84 979 1366277 508124 4611 503513
1483942 81631 1402311 507 060 5325 501735
1515574 79643 1435931 511268 7580 503688

Parti-
paciones
enel
capital
yen
fondos
dein-
version

2 250
2 250
2250

Sistemas
de segu-
ros, de
pensiones
y de ga-
rantias
estan-
darizadas

10

1227

902
6 977
7072

7422
6 936

6 588
6270
5955
10 038

8 447
7828

Deri-
vados
finan-
cieros

11

Otras
cuentas
pendien-

tes de
cobro

12

64 378

74 594

80 308

88 074
102 716
134 647
108 533
101731
101 592
102 362

95 296
100 687
106 961
108 845
109 844
149 969
176 328

174 172
178 870

169 239
181 187
178 156
189 654

173 898
196 089

BANCO DE ESPARNA / BOLETIN ESTADISTICO




